
July 2012 Child Health Plus Program
Table of Enrollment by Insurer

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE EBCBS FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP HIP
Albany 4,725 0 0 3,312 0 339 972 0 0 0
Allegany 648 0 0 0 460 0 47 0 0 0
Broome 3,156 0 0 147 0 0 386 2,623 0 0
Cattaraugus 1,502 0 0 0 721 0 496 0 0 0
Cayuga 1,667 0 0 0 0 0 380 1,113 0 0
Chautauqua 1,933 0 0 0 666 0 1,160 0 0 0
Chemung 881 0 0 0 0 0 20 861 0 0
Chenango 931 0 0 10 0 0 181 740 0 0
Clinton 1,569 0 0 0 0 386 534 649 0 0
Columbia 1,562 0 0 994 0 98 470 0 0 0
Cortland 1,028 0 0 0 0 0 603 356 0 0
Delaware 837 0 0 213 0 57 234 333 0 0
Dutchess 6,108 0 0 245 0 1,258 1,023 0 0 0
Erie 13,051 0 0 0 3,828 0 2,643 0 0 0
Essex 790 0 0 35 0 98 313 344 0 0
Franklin 737 0 0 0 0 0 127 610 0 0
Fulton 1,473 0 0 478 0 103 847 45 0 0
Genesee 992 0 0 0 859 0 133 0 0 0
Greene 966 0 0 592 0 92 282 0 0 0
Hamilton 100 0 0 0 0 0 52 48 0 0
Herkimer 1,927 0 0 40 0 0 1,262 595 0 0
Jefferson 2,125 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,125 0 0
Lewis 896 0 0 0 0 0 32 864 0 0
Livingston 1,038 0 0 0 0 0 78 960 0 0
Madison 1,476 0 0 28 0 0 321 1,012 0 0
Monroe 12,569 0 0 0 0 0 817 11,752 0 0
Montgomery 1,532 0 0 724 0 72 688 48 0 0
Nassau 30,817 2,164 2,359 0 0 8,824 5,444 0 4,772 2,570
Niagara 3,350 0 0 0 1,839 0 1,511 0 0 0
Oneida 5,010 0 0 27 0 0 2,479 2,075 0 0
Onondaga 8,476 0 0 0 0 0 2,954 3,283 0 0
Ontario 2,091 0 0 0 0 0 30 2,061 0 0
Orange 9,144 2,367 0 117 0 2,240 1,543 0 0 0
Orleans 863 0 0 0 187 0 387 289 0 0
Oswego 3,009 0 0 0 0 0 988 540 0 0
Otsego 1,263 0 0 373 0 0 337 553 0 0
Putnam 2,007 0 0 0 0 1,213 794 0 0 0
Rensselaer 2,886 0 0 2,006 0 183 625 0 0 0
Rockland 9,544 635 0 0 0 2,974 3,717 0 0 0
St. Lawrence 1,897 0 0 0 0 0 76 1,821 0 0
Saratoga 4,021 0 0 2,691 0 312 1,018 0 0 0
Schenectady 3,726 0 0 2,010 0 212 1,504 0 0 0
Schoharie 734 0 0 628 0 61 45 0 0 0
Schuyler 272 0 0 0 0 0 12 260 0 0
Seneca 568 0 0 0 0 0 0 568 0 0
Steuben 1,590 0 0 0 0 0 155 1,435 0 0
Suffolk 41,672 4,394 0 0 0 10,395 8,231 0 5,475 2,527
Sullivan 2,077 0 0 0 0 224 232 0 0 0
Tioga 708 0 0 74 0 0 65 569 0 0
Tompkins 1,210 0 0 0 0 0 197 628 0 0
Ulster 3,515 0 0 373 0 440 705 0 0 0
Warren 1,680 0 0 544 0 277 859 0 0 0
Washington 1,729 0 0 616 0 191 922 0 0 0
Wayne 2,306 0 0 0 0 0 193 2,113 0 0
Westchester 18,462 1,666 0 0 0 3,541 2,073 0 0 827
Wyoming 701 0 0 0 590 0 111 0 0 0
Yates 431 0 0 0 0 0 0 431 0 0
Bronx 18,063 2,515 2,085 0 0 910 2,488 0 4,074 741
Kings 45,367 932 11,753 0 0 11,126 4,173 0 3,848 1,762
New York 9,666 519 1,165 0 0 1,602 1,544 0 1,309 506
Queens 47,779 1,331 10,546 0 0 7,693 6,064 0 4,891 3,797
Richmond 7,351 70 3,476 0 0 1,546 1,020 0 276 428
Total 360,204 16,593 31,384 16,277 9,150 56,467 66,597 41,704 24,645 13,158
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Albany 4,725
Allegany 648
Broome 3,156
Cattaraugus 1,502
Cayuga 1,667
Chautauqua 1,933
Chemung 881
Chenango 931
Clinton 1,569
Columbia 1,562
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Delaware 837
Dutchess 6,108
Erie 13,051
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Genesee 992
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Herkimer 1,927
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Montgomery 1,532
Nassau 30,817
Niagara 3,350
Oneida 5,010
Onondaga 8,476
Ontario 2,091
Orange 9,144
Orleans 863
Oswego 3,009
Otsego 1,263
Putnam 2,007
Rensselaer 2,886
Rockland 9,544
St. Lawrence 1,897
Saratoga 4,021
Schenectady 3,726
Schoharie 734
Schuyler 272
Seneca 568
Steuben 1,590
Suffolk 41,672
Sullivan 2,077
Tioga 708
Tompkins 1,210
Ulster 3,515
Warren 1,680
Washington 1,729
Wayne 2,306
Westchester 18,462
Wyoming 701
Yates 431
Bronx 18,063
Kings 45,367
New York 9,666
Queens 47,779
Richmond 7,351
Total 360,204

County Total

HUDSON IHA METRO MVP NHP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 102
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 141 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 285 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 174 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 69 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,454 0 0 1,431 0 0 0 0 697
0 1,326 0 0 0 0 0 5,254 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 115 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 4,684 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 429 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1,315 924 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,349 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 528
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1,129 352 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72

1,840 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 378
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 3,998 0 6,652 0 0

1,621 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 385 0 0 0

926 0 0 672 0 0 0 0 399
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10,355 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 3,857 0 728 0 231 0 434
0 0 4,152 0 1,777 0 5,221 0 623
0 0 1,407 0 1,054 0 273 0 287
0 0 6,684 0 3,579 0 2,318 0 876
0 0 0 0 13 0 522 0 0

18,545 1,326 16,100 2,103 11,149 2,898 21,925 5,787 4,396
HUDSON IHA METRO MVP NHP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE



AFFINITY AFFINITY HEALTH PLAN
AMERIGROUP AMERIGROUP COMMUNITY CARE
CDPHP CAPITAL DISTRICT PHYSICIANS HEALTH PLAN
COMMBLUE HEALTHNOW NY, INC. D/B/A BCBSWNY
EBCBS EMPIRE HEALTHCHOICE
FIDELIS NEW YORK STATE CATHOLIC HEALTH PLAN, INC.
FLBCBS EXCELLUS HEALTH PLAN D/B/A BCBS OF ROCHESTER
HFPHSP HEALTHFIRST PHSP
HIP HEALTH INSURANCE PLAN OF GREATER NY
HUDSON HUDSON HEALTH PLAN
IHA INDEPENDENT HEALTH ASSOCIATION, INC.
METRO METROPLUS HEALTH PLAN
MVP MVP HEALTH PLAN
NHP NEIGHBORHOOD HEALTH PROVIDERS
SCHC SCHC TOTAL CARE
UHC UHC OF NY
UNIVERA UNIVERA COMMUNITY HEALTH
WELLCARE WELLCARE


